


 

 

POS. CODE PART NAME 

1 00004003 ELGO MS Z-16 20-25 MM 

2 00004019 PNMX HANDLE 3/2-105-32-6-40A 

3 00018303 SCREW VTCEI M6x20 

4 00018431 SCREW VTBCEI M6X20 ISO-7380 

5 00018436 SCREW VTE M6x8 UNI5739 

6 00018461 SCREW VTBCEI M6X25 ISO-7380 

7 00018462 SCREW VTBEI M6x16 ISO7380 

8 00018558 SCREW VTBCEI M5x10 ISO 7380 

9 36050507 WARNING STICKER 70x35 

10 36800208 TABLE POLE  

11 36802205 BORED CROSSBAR 

12 36803204 VISUAL DISPLAY HOLDER 

13 36803206 BACK TABLE HOLDER 

14 36900200 DANGER STICKER 

15 46802207 LH DEPTH STICKER 

16 46802212 TABLE ROLL 

17 46802213 ROLL PIN 




